
AIR COMPRESSOR
30PSI

230V 50HZ

ROTAMETER

OXYGEN GENERATOR
5LPM

230V 50HZ

SOLENOID VALVE

PERISTALTIC PUMP

CLEANER

BACKING RING FLANGE: 
SCH 80, V- FLANGE, 63MM FRAME

DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
PRESET @5PSI

NANOBUBBLE
GENERATOR

PUMP :
SINGLE PHASE 230V 50HZ
THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ

ELECTRICAL BOX
SINGLE PHASE 230V 50HZ
THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ

FLOW
FLOW

SAMPLE PORT:
1/2 R MALE

NOTES:
REFER TO PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS.1.
PUMPS FOR THE STANDARD MODELS ARE LOWARA(EU).2.

HOOD HIDDEN FOR CLARITY

INLET:
LOWARA: DN 50 FLANGE

REV. BY DESCRIPTION ECO DATE CHECKED APPROVED

REVISIONS

A SB ORIGINAL RELEASE 1374 05/22/23 AV PM

MATERIAL LIST

MAIN COMPONENTS  MATERIALS

PUMP EPDM, 316 SS/TEFC

FRAME 304SS

CHECK VLAVE ALUMINUM ANODIZED

GAS TUBING POLYURETHANE

NANOBUBBLE GENERATOR PVC

PERISTALTIC PUMP POLYCARBONATE

SOLENOID VALVE BRASS

ROTAMETER ACETAL
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1198.00

100.00
1096.00

1150.80

262.20

285.00

750.00

HOOD CLOSE

690.00

4 X 10.00 THRU ALL
MOUNTING HOLES

285.00

1050.00

109.06

242.00

285.00

740.00

1291.52
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